SPECIAL MAIL REQUEST JOINT SERVICES TRANSCRIPT					
OFFICIAL	JST	-		OFFICIAL	
Complete Form, Provide Sig then E-Mail/Fax :	gnature,		Mailing Address: Commanding Officer NETC		
E-mail: j <u>st@doded.m</u> Fax: 850.473.6013	649	JST Technology Operations Center 6490 Saufley Field Road Pensacola, FL 32509			
INFO on JST and other Voluntary Education Programs, go to website: <u>https://jst.doded.mil</u>					
Signature (NOTE: Must have signature in order to process)				DATE:	
PRIVACY ACT INFORMATION – PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY "For Official Use Only – Privacy Sensitive – Any misuse or unauthorized disclosure may result in both civil and criminal penalties."					
NAME (LAST, FIRST, MI) *Name you served under					
SSN (Last Four Digits ONLY) RATE/R	ANK BRANCH	OF SERVICE:	CURRENTLY A	CTIVE DUTY?	
YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION: E-mail: Phone:					
SEND OFFICIAL JST TO THE FOLLOWING ORGANIZATION – NO ABBREVIATIONS PLEASE NOTE: Official JSTs CANNOT be sent to individuals or Military Education Centers					
Name of Organization/Institution					
Street Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
POC NAME:			POC PHONE:		
POC E-MAIL:					
NEED A PERSONAL (UNOFFICIAL COPY)? DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 Please go to the JST website to generate and print your personal copy DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 https://jst.doded.mil DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 https://jst.doded.mil DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 NETPDTC 1560/10 (03/16) DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974					